High School Cary FBC

Visitor Name

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church
Forrest Hills Baptist Church
Providence Baptist Church

Cary FBC

Cary FBC

Cary FBC

FBC Raleigh

Cary FBC

Middle School Cary FBC (MS)
Visitor Name

Trinity Baptist (MS)

FUMC-C (MS)

Cary FBC (MS)

Cary FBC (MS)

Cary FBC (MS)

FBC Raleigh (MS)

Trinity Baptist (MS)

Cary FBC (MS)

High School FBC Raleigh
Visitor Name

FBC Raleigh

FUMC-C

Forrest Hills Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church

FBC Raleigh

FBC Raleigh

FBC Raleigh

Providence Baptist Church

Home Name

Cary FBC

Cary FBC

Cary FBC

Hayes Barton Baptist Church
Westwood Baptist Church
FUMC-C

Cary FBC

Trinity Baptist Church

Home Name

Cary FBC (MS)
Cary FBC (MS)
FUMC-C (MS)
FBC Raleigh (MS)
Trinity Baptist (MS)
Cary FBC (MS)
Cary FBC (MS)
FBC Raleigh (MS)

Home Name

Westwood Baptist Church

FBC Raleigh

FBC Raleigh

FBC Raleigh

Cary FBC

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church
Hayes Barton Baptist Church

FBC Raleigh

Date

12/2/2017
12/3/2017
12/16/2017
1/6/2018
1/13/2018
1/20/2018
1/27/2018
2/3/2018

Date

12/2/2017
12/3/2017
12/16/2017
1/6/2018
1/13/2018
1/27/2018
2/10/2018
2/17/2018

Date

12/2/2017
12/17/2017
1/7/2018
1/13/2018
1/27/2018
1/28/2018
2/3/2018
2/11/2018

Start Time
4:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Start Time
5:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Start Time
3:30 PM
2:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM

Venue Name

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Trinity Baptist Gym

Venue Name

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Venue Name

Trinity Baptist Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym



Middle School FBC Raleigh (MS)
Visitor Name

FBC Raleigh (MS)

Trinity Baptist (MS)

FBC Raleigh (MS)

Cary FBC (MS)

FUMC-C (MS)

FBC Raleigh (MS)

FBC Raleigh (MS)

Cary FBC (MS)

High School Forrest Hills Baptist Church

Visitor Name

Trinity Baptist Church
Forrest Hills Baptist Church
Hayes Barton Baptist Church
Forrest Hills Baptist Church
Forrest Hills Baptist Church
Forrest Hills Baptist Church
Westwood Baptist Church
FUMC-C

High School FUMC-C

Visitor Name

FUMC-C

FUMC-C

FUMC-C

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church
Westwood Baptist Church

Cary FBC

Home Name
FUMC-C (MS)
FBC Raleigh (MS)
Trinity Baptist (MS)
FBC Raleigh (MS)
FBC Raleigh (MS)
Cary FBC (MS)
FUMC-C (MS)
FBC Raleigh (MS)

Home Name

Forrest Hills Baptist Church

Cary FBC

Forrest Hills Baptist Church
Providence Baptist Church

FBC Raleigh

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church
Forrest Hills Baptist Church

Forrest Hills Baptist Church

Home Name

Providence Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
FBC Raleigh

FUMC-C

FUMC-C

FUMC-C

Date

12/2/2017
12/10/2017
12/16/2017
1/6/2018
1/13/2018
1/27/2018
2/10/2018
2/17/2018

Date

12/2/2017
12/3/2017
12/17/2017
1/6/2018
1/7/2018
1/27/2018
2/3/2018
2/10/2018

Date
12/2/2017
12/10/2017
12/17/2017
1/6/2018
1/7/2018
1/20/2018

Start Time
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Start Time
2:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Start Time
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Venue Name

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Trinity Baptist Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Venue Name

Trinity Baptist Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Trinity Baptist Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Gym

Venue Name

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym



FUMC-C
Hayes Barton Baptist Church

Middle School FUMC-C (MS)
Visitor Name

FBC Raleigh (MS)

FUMC-C (MS)

Cary FBC (MS)

FUMC-C (MS)

FUMC-C (MS)

FUMC-C (MS)

FBC Raleigh (MS)

Trinity Baptist (MS)

High School Hayes Barton Baptist Church
Visitor Name

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church
Hayes Barton Baptist Church

Hayes Barton Baptist Church

Cary FBC

Providence Baptist Church

Hayes Barton Baptist Church

FBC Raleigh

Hayes Barton Baptist Church

High School Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church
Visitor Name

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church

Forrest Hills Baptist Church
FUMC-C

Home Name
FUMC-C (MS)
Cary FBC (MS)
FUMC-C (MS)
Trinity Baptist (MS)
FBC Raleigh (MS)
Trinity Baptist (MS)
FUMC-C (MS)
FUMC-C (MS)

Home Name

Hayes Barton Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Forrest Hills Baptist Church
Hayes Barton Baptist Church
Hayes Barton Baptist Church
Westwood Baptist Church
Hayes Barton Baptist Church
FUMC-C

Home Name

Cary FBC

Hayes Barton Baptist Church
Westwood Baptist Church
FUMC-C

2/10/2018
2/11/2018

Date

12/2/2017
12/3/2017
12/16/2017
1/6/2018
1/13/2018
2/3/2018
2/10/2018
2/17/2018

Date

12/9/2017
12/16/2017
12/17/2017
1/6/2018
1/20/2018
1/28/2018
2/3/2018
2/11/2018

Date
12/2/2017
12/9/2017
12/16/2017
1/6/2018

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Start Time
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM

Start Time
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM

Start Time
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Venue Name

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Trinity Baptist Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Venue Name

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Venue Name

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym



Forrest Hills Baptist Church
FBC Raleigh

Providence Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church

High School Providence Baptist Church
Visitor Name

FUMC-C

Trinity Baptist Church

Providence Baptist Church

Forrest Hills Baptist Church

Providence Baptist Church

Westwood Baptist Church

Providence Baptist Church

Providence Baptist Church

Middle School Trinity Baptist (MS)
Visitor Name

Trinity Baptist (MS)

Trinity Baptist (MS)

FBC Raleigh (MS)

FUMC-C (MS)

Cary FBC (MS)

FUMC-C (MS)

Trinity Baptist (MS)

Trinity Baptist (MS)

High School Trinity Baptist Church
Visitor Name

Trinity Baptist Church

Trinity Baptist Church

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church 1/27/2018

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church 1/28/2018
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church 2/3/2018
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church 2/10/2018
Home Name Date

Providence Baptist Church 12/2/2017
Providence Baptist Church 12/9/2017
Cary FBC 12/16/2017
Providence Baptist Church 1/6/2018
Hayes Barton Baptist Church 1/20/2018
Providence Baptist Church 1/27/2018
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church 2/3/2018
FBC Raleigh 2/11/2018
Home Name Date

Cary FBC (MS) 12/2/2017
FBC Raleigh (MS) 12/10/2017
Trinity Baptist (MS) 12/16/2017
Trinity Baptist (MS) 1/6/2018
Trinity Baptist (MS) 1/13/2018
Trinity Baptist (MS) 2/3/2018
Cary FBC (MS) 2/10/2018
FUMC-C (MS) 2/17/2018
Home Name Date

Forrest Hills Baptist Church 12/2/2017
Providence Baptist Church 12/9/2017

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM

Start Time
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
1:30 PM

Start Time
5:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Start Time
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Trinity Baptist Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Venue Name

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC Gym

Venue Name

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Trinity Baptist Gym

Trinity Baptist Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Venue Name
Trinity Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Gym



FUMC-C

Hayes Barton Baptist Church

Westwood Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Cary FBC

Trinity Baptist Church

High School Westwood Baptist Church

Visitor Name
FBC Raleigh

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church

Westwood Baptist Church
Westwood Baptist Church
Cary FBC

Westwood Baptist Church

Hayes Barton Baptist Church

Westwood Baptist Church

Trinity Baptist Church

Trinity Baptist Church

Trinity Baptist Church

FBC Raleigh

Trinity Baptist Church

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church

Home Name

Westwood Baptist Church
Westwood Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
FUMC-C

Westwood Baptist Church
Providence Baptist Church
Westwood Baptist Church
Forrest Hills Baptist Church

12/10/2017
12/16/2017
1/6/2018
1/13/2018
2/3/2018
2/10/2018

Date

12/2/2017
12/16/2017
1/6/2018
1/7/2018
1/13/2018
1/27/2018
1/28/2018
2/3/2018

1:30 PM
3:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM

Start Time
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

Cary FBC Gym

Trinity Baptist Gym

Trinity Baptist Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Venue Name

Trinity Baptist Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Trinity Baptist Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist Gym

Cary FBC Gym

Hayes Barton Baptist Gym



