High School Cary FBC				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	Cary FBC	12/2/2017	4:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Forrest Hills Baptist Church	Cary FBC	12/3/2017	1:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Providence Baptist Church	Cary FBC	12/16/2017	3:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Cary FBC	Hayes Barton Baptist Church	1/6/2018	3:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC	Westwood Baptist Church	1/13/2018	5:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC	FUMC-C	1/20/2018	3:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
FBC Raleigh	Cary FBC	1/27/2018	3:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Cary FBC	Trinity Baptist Church	2/3/2018	3:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Middle School Cary FBC (MS)				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
Trinity Baptist (MS)	Cary FBC (MS)	12/2/2017	5:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
FUMC-C (MS)	Cary FBC (MS)	12/3/2017	2:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Cary FBC (MS)	FUMC-C (MS)	12/16/2017	2:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Cary FBC (MS)	FBC Raleigh (MS)	1/6/2018	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC (MS)	Trinity Baptist (MS)	1/13/2018	4:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
FBC Raleigh (MS)	Cary FBC (MS)	1/27/2018	2:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Trinity Baptist (MS)	Cary FBC (MS)	2/10/2018	2:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Cary FBC (MS)	FBC Raleigh (MS)	2/17/2018	3:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
High School FBC Raleigh				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
FBC Raleigh	Westwood Baptist Church	12/2/2017	3:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
FUMC-C	FBC Raleigh	12/17/2017	2:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Forrest Hills Baptist Church	FBC Raleigh	1/7/2018	1:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Trinity Baptist Church	FBC Raleigh	1/13/2018	3:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
FBC Raleigh	Cary FBC	1/27/2018	3:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
FBC Raleigh	Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	1/28/2018	2:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
FBC Raleigh	Hayes Barton Baptist Church	2/3/2018	3:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Providence Baptist Church	FBC Raleigh	2/11/2018	1:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym

Middle School FBC Raleigh (MS)				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
FBC Raleigh (MS)	FUMC-C (MS)	12/2/2017	3:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Trinity Baptist (MS)	FBC Raleigh (MS)	12/10/2017	2:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
FBC Raleigh (MS)	Trinity Baptist (MS)	12/16/2017	2:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Cary FBC (MS)	FBC Raleigh (MS)	1/6/2018	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
FUMC-C (MS)	FBC Raleigh (MS)	1/13/2018	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
FBC Raleigh (MS)	Cary FBC (MS)	1/27/2018	2:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
FBC Raleigh (MS)	FUMC-C (MS)	2/10/2018	3:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC (MS)	FBC Raleigh (MS)	2/17/2018	3:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
High School Forrest Hills Baptist Church				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
Trinity Baptist Church	Forrest Hills Baptist Church	12/2/2017		Trinity Baptist Gym
Forrest Hills Baptist Church	Cary FBC	12/3/2017	1:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Church	Forrest Hills Baptist Church	12/17/2017	1:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Forrest Hills Baptist Church	Providence Baptist Church	1/6/2018	4:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Forrest Hills Baptist Church	FBC Raleigh	1/7/2018	1:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Forrest Hills Baptist Church	Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	1/27/2018	2:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Westwood Baptist Church	Forrest Hills Baptist Church	2/3/2018	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
FUMC-C	Forrest Hills Baptist Church	2/10/2018	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
High School FUMC-C				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
FUMC-C	Providence Baptist Church	12/2/2017		Cary FBC Gym
FUMC-C	Trinity Baptist Church	12/10/2017		Cary FBC Gym
FUMC-C	FBC Raleigh	12/17/2017		Cary FBC Gym
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	FUMC-C	1/6/2018		Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Westwood Baptist Church	FUMC-C	1/7/2018		Cary FBC Gym
Cary FBC	FUMC-C	1/20/2018		Hayes Barton Baptist Gym

FUMC-C	Forrest Hills Baptist Church	2/10/2018	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Church	FUMC-C	2/11/2018	2:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Middle School FUMC-C (MS)				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
FBC Raleigh (MS)	FUMC-C (MS)	12/2/2017	3:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
FUMC-C (MS)	Cary FBC (MS)	12/3/2017	2:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Cary FBC (MS)	FUMC-C (MS)	12/16/2017	2:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
FUMC-C (MS)	Trinity Baptist (MS)	1/6/2018	3:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
FUMC-C (MS)	FBC Raleigh (MS)	1/13/2018	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
FUMC-C (MS)	Trinity Baptist (MS)	2/3/2018	2:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
FBC Raleigh (MS)	FUMC-C (MS)	2/10/2018	3:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist (MS)	FUMC-C (MS)	2/17/2018	2:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
High School Hayes Barton Baptist Church				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	Hayes Barton Baptist Church	12/9/2017	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Church	Trinity Baptist Church	12/16/2017	3:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Church	Forrest Hills Baptist Church	12/17/2017	1:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Cary FBC	Hayes Barton Baptist Church	1/6/2018	3:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Providence Baptist Church	Hayes Barton Baptist Church	1/20/2018	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Church	Westwood Baptist Church	1/28/2018	1:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
FBC Raleigh	Hayes Barton Baptist Church	2/3/2018	3:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Church	FUMC-C	2/11/2018	2:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
High School Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	Cary FBC	12/2/2017	4:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	Hayes Barton Baptist Church	12/9/2017	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	Westwood Baptist Church	12/16/2017	4:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	FUMC-C	1/6/2018	5:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym

Forrest Hills Baptist Church	Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	1/27/2018	2:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
FBC Raleigh	Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	1/28/2018	2:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Providence Baptist Church	Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	2/3/2018	4:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist Church	Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	2/10/2018	3:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
High School Providence Baptist Church				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
FUMC-C	Providence Baptist Church	12/2/2017	2:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Trinity Baptist Church	Providence Baptist Church	12/9/2017	3:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Providence Baptist Church	Cary FBC	12/16/2017	3:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Forrest Hills Baptist Church	Providence Baptist Church	1/6/2018	4:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Providence Baptist Church	Hayes Barton Baptist Church	1/20/2018	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Westwood Baptist Church	Providence Baptist Church	1/27/2018	3:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Providence Baptist Church	Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	2/3/2018	4:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Providence Baptist Church	FBC Raleigh	2/11/2018	1:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Middle School Trinity Baptist (MS)				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
Trinity Baptist (MS)	Cary FBC (MS)	12/2/2017	5:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Trinity Baptist (MS)	FBC Raleigh (MS)	12/10/2017	2:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
FBC Raleigh (MS)	Trinity Baptist (MS)	12/16/2017	2:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
FUMC-C (MS)	Trinity Baptist (MS)	1/6/2018	3:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Cary FBC (MS)	Trinity Baptist (MS)	1/13/2018	4:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
FUMC-C (MS)	Trinity Baptist (MS)	2/3/2018	2:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist (MS)	Cary FBC (MS)	2/10/2018	2:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Trinity Baptist (MS)	FUMC-C (MS)	2/17/2018	2:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
High School Trinity Baptist Church				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
Trinity Baptist Church	Forrest Hills Baptist Church	12/2/2017	2:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist Church	Providence Baptist Church	12/9/2017	3:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym

FUMC-C	Trinity Baptist Church	12/10/2017	1:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Church	Trinity Baptist Church	12/16/2017	3:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Westwood Baptist Church	Trinity Baptist Church	1/6/2018	2:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist Church	FBC Raleigh	1/13/2018	3:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Cary FBC	Trinity Baptist Church	2/3/2018	3:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Trinity Baptist Church	Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	2/10/2018	3:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
High School Westwood Baptist Church				
Visitor Name	Home Name	Date	Start Time	Venue Name
FBC Raleigh	Westwood Baptist Church	12/2/2017	3:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church	Westwood Baptist Church	12/16/2017	4:00 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Westwood Baptist Church	Trinity Baptist Church	1/6/2018	2:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Westwood Baptist Church	FUMC-C	1/7/2018	2:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Cary FBC	Westwood Baptist Church	1/13/2018	5:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym
Westwood Baptist Church	Providence Baptist Church	1/27/2018	3:30 PM	Trinity Baptist Gym
Hayes Barton Baptist Church	Westwood Baptist Church	1/28/2018	1:30 PM	Cary FBC Gym
Westwood Baptist Church	Forrest Hills Baptist Church	2/3/2018	2:00 PM	Hayes Barton Baptist Gym